
X

X

"

B

BE Main St 

W Elm St 

W Maple St 

W Chestnut St 

S 6th St 

N 7th St 

N Railroad St 

W Locust St 

N 6th St 

W Country Rd

S 7th St 

W Alder St 

E Chestnut St 

S 4th St 

S 1st St 

N Railroad St 

S 3rd St 

S 2nd St 

N 4th St 

S B St 

W Oak St 

N 2nd St 

S A St 

S 5th St 

S Division St 

W Main St 

W Country Rd  4040

Cosgrove Rd N  4043

Raber Rd E

Old C
oule

e R
d N

  94
33Hanson Station Rd E  9420

Zimmerman Rd E  4036

Maxwell Rd E  9410

£¤2

Kiner Rd N  9115

August E Ln N

Fox Rd N
1815

Country Rd E
1884

Sewer Lagoons
FertilizerTown

Hall Old Jail

Elementary
School

700

600

500 200

100

100 200

400

300

200

100

100

200

Odd Even

Even

Even

Even

Odd

Odd
Odd

Addressing Pattern

211

210

118°55'0"W

11
8°

55
'0"

W

118°56'0"W

11
8°

56
'0"

W

118°57'0"W

11
8°

57
'0"

W

47°43'0"N

47°43'0"N

USDA NAIP: 2015

µ
Lincoln County

Washington

March 2016

1:7,920

987
5 64

1 2 3

11 1210

 1
 3

 9

36 Almira
36

1 in = 0 miles


